



## Response Volume per Response Type

**From :** 01/01/2017 00:00:00

**To :** 12/31/2017 23:59:59

**Disposition Code:** Response Canceled  
(Exclude)

**Response Type:** TEST  
(Exclude)

**Agency:** YORKVILLE VILLAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Number of Responses : 5,965

<u>Response Type</u>	<u>Number of Responses</u>	<u>Percentage (%)</u>	<u>Cumulative (%)</u>
ABANDONED CALL	53	0.89	0.89
ABANDONED VEHICLE	7	0.12	1.01
ABC COMPLAINT	2	0.03	1.04
ABUSE	1	0.02	1.06
ACCIDENT FIREARM	1	0.02	1.07
ALARM POLICE	73	1.22	2.30
ANIMAL	30	0.50	2.80
ANIMAL CRUELTY	3	0.05	2.85
AREA CK	173	2.90	5.75
ARREST	4	0.07	5.82
ASSAULT	3	0.05	5.87
ASSIST	262	4.39	10.26
ASSIST MOTORIST	13	0.22	10.48
ATL	23	0.39	10.86
BOLO	1	0.02	10.88
BURGLARY	13	0.22	11.10
BURGLARY ATTEMPT	1	0.02	11.11
BURGLARY IN PROGRESS	18	0.30	11.42
CHECK WELFARE	91	1.53	12.94
CITIZEN STOP	28	0.47	13.41
CIVIL	6	0.10	13.51
CODE VIOLATION	2	0.03	13.55
CRIM MISCHIEF	12	0.20	13.75
DATA	4	0.07	13.81
DEATH	3	0.05	13.86
DETAIL	2	0.03	13.90
DISABLED VEHICLE	46	0.77	14.67
DISCON	2	0.03	14.70
DISCON IN PROGRESS	15	0.25	14.95
DISPUTE	25	0.42	15.37
DISPUTE IN PROGRESS	30	0.50	15.88
DOMESTIC	23	0.39	16.26
DOMESTIC IN PROGRESS	64	1.07	17.33
EXPLOSION	1	0.02	17.35
FAILURE TO COMPLY	5	0.08	17.44
FIGHT	10	0.17	17.60

FIREWORKS	11	0.18	17.79
FORGERY	1	0.02	17.80
FOUND PERSON	5	0.08	17.89
FRAUD	10	0.17	18.06
HARASSMENT	24	0.40	18.46
HARASSMENT AGG	26	0.44	18.89
IDENTITY THEFT	2	0.03	18.93
ILLEGAL DUMPING	3	0.05	18.98
JUVENILE	52	0.87	19.85
LARCENY	50	0.84	20.69
LARCENY ATTEMPT	1	0.02	20.70
LARCENY IN PROGRESS	3	0.05	20.75
LITTERING	1	0.02	20.77
LOCKOUT	2	0.03	20.80
LOST/STLN PLATE	4	0.07	20.87
MARIJUANA	3	0.05	20.92
MENACING	2	0.03	20.96
MENACING IN PROGRESS	2	0.03	20.99
MHL	32	0.54	21.53
MISSING PERSON	20	0.34	21.86
MVA-CAR/ANIMAL	4	0.07	21.93
MVA-CAR/DEER	3	0.05	21.98
MVA-CAR/PEDESTRIAN	3	0.05	22.03
MVA-HIT&RUN	25	0.42	22.45
MVA-PD	94	1.58	24.02
MVA-PI	18	0.30	24.33
MVA-UNKNOWN	10	0.17	24.49
NARCOTIC INV/POSSESSION	5	0.08	24.58
NEIGHBOR PROBLEM	41	0.69	25.26
NOISE COMPLAINT	30	0.50	25.77
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW	11	0.18	25.95
ORDER OF PROTECTION	1	0.02	25.97
OTHER	13	0.22	26.19
PEACE OFFICER	26	0.44	26.62
PREMISE CK	108	1.81	28.43
PROPERTY DAMAGE	3	0.05	28.48
PROPERTY FOUND	27	0.45	28.94
PROPERTY LOST	1	0.02	28.95
PROPERTY STOLEN	1	0.02	28.97
PUBLIC LEWDNESS	4	0.07	29.04
REPOSESSION	13	0.22	29.25
ROBBERY	2	0.03	29.29
ROBBERY ATTEMPT	1	0.02	29.30
SEX OFFENSE	1	0.02	29.32
SHOTS FIRED	7	0.12	29.44
STALKING	1	0.02	29.46
SUMMONS	7	0.12	29.57
SUSP ACTIVITY	125	2.10	31.67
SUSP PACKAGE	1	0.02	31.68
TRAFFIC	1,174	19.68	51.37
TRAFFIC STOP	2,822	47.31	98.68
TREE DOWN	1	0.02	98.69
TRESPASS	5	0.08	98.78
TRESPASS IN PROGRESS	15	0.25	99.03

UNAUTHORIZED USE	3	0.05	99.08
VEHICLE STOLEN	6	0.10	99.18
VEHICLE TRAFFIC LAW	7	0.12	99.30
WARRANT	36	0.60	99.90
WEAPON POSSESSION	2	0.03	99.93
WEAPON SURRENDER	4	0.07	100.00
	<u>5,965</u>	<u>100.00</u>	